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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM,NN1 DENARO ELEONORA 06/03/1986 RC 115 2017 RCIC841003 C
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM,NN2 CHINDEMI VALERIA 16/04/1985 RC 107 2017 RCIC847002 C
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM,NN3 BIANCOROSSC ANTONIETTA 06/02/1957 Vv 98 2017 RCPS010001D
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM;NN4 NUCERA DOMENICA 08/10/1984 RC 85,5 2017 RCPMO04000 N
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM,NN5 POSTORINO  VALENTINA 16/03/1985 RC 83 2017 RCIC804004 N
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM,NN6 ORECCHIO ANGELINA  28/08/1956 RC 58 2017 RCIS00100R A
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM,NN7 NOVELLO LEONARDO 22/04/1970 RC 50 2017 RCIC85700L A
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM,NN8 GIORDANO VINCENZO  31/01/1970 RC 48 2017 RCPS010001A
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM,NN9 NUCERA CATERINA  12/04/1963 RC 39 2017 RCIS01600E A
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM,NN 10 PENNESTRI DEBORAH 11/12/1970 RC 38 2017 RCPS010001A
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM,NN 11 VERDUCI CARMELA 12/06/1979 RC 34 2017 RCIC87100V D
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM,NN 12 CAMPOLO BRUNO 24/02/1959 RC 16 2017 RCIC867007 A
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM/,NN 13 LAGANA DIEGO 18/06/1975 RC 15 2017 RCIS034004 D
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM/NN 14 |ARIA MARIAROSA 27/10/1973 PI 13,5 2017 RCPMO04000" A
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. INORM,NN 15 GIARDINIERE STEFANIA  15/04/1969 cz 12 2017 RCIS01600E A
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVICLINORM,NN1 CAMA PAOLA 30/04/1977 RC 164 2017 RCIC84400E D
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVICAINORM,NN2 SOFO GRAZIA 21/09/1982 RC 140 2017 RCIS01600E N
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVICLNORM,NN3 BORZUMATI PAOLA 26/04/1976 RC 133,5 2017 RCIC86900V D
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVIC/NORM;NN4  GANGEMI GIOVANNA F121/06/1978 RC 133 2017 RCIS01600E D
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVICLNORM,NN5  GIORDANO ANTONIA 24/04/1978 RC 130,5 2017 RCIC84400E D
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVICAINORM,NN6  ALATI ANTONIA RIT 01/05/1985 RC 120 2017 RCIS01600E N
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVICANORM,NN7 MINNITI MARIA LUISA 25/06/1977 RC 115 2017 RCIS01600E D
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVIC/INORM,NN8 BRANCATI GIOVANNA 22/10/1986 RC 112 2017 RCIS00100R N
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVICLINORM,NN9  ZAMPAGLIONE TIZIANA 13/04/1983 RC 107 2017 RCIS00100R N
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVICANORM,NN 10 CHINE FILOMENA 07/10/1976 RC 93,5 2017 RCPM02000I D
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVICANORM,NN 11 MANGANARO STEFANIA  16/01/1979 RC 85 2017 RCIS00100R D
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVICANORM,NN 12 IACOPINO GISELLA 19/05/1987 RC 83 2017 RCIC841003 N
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVICANORM,NN 13 SGRO DANIELA 02/11/1972 SS 68 2017 RCIC812003 D
A022 ITAL.,STORIAED.CIVIC/NORM,NN 14 SCORDO MARIA 13/05/1986 RC 46,5 2017 RCIS00100R N
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZNORM,NN1 MANARITI GRAZIA 17/07/1964 RC 182 2017 RCIC84400E D
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZNORM,NN2 LOGORELLI FERDINANDC11/04/1977 RC 173 2017 RCIC841003 D
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZNORM;NN3 MALARA IMMACOLAT#10/07/1979 RC 155 2017 RCIS034004 D
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZNORM/NN4  ALAFACI DOMENICO 29/10/1979 RC 115 2017 RCIC84400E D
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZNORM/NN5  SCORDO ANTONIA GIL 16/03/1968 RC 114 2017 RCPMO04000 D
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZNORM,NN6 SCAPPATURA DONATELLA 23/02/1978 RC 113 2017 RCIS034004 D
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZNORM/NN7 CAVALLARO GIUSEPPE  12/11/1977 RC 99 2017 RCIC854005 D
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZNORM,NN8 LUGARA PAOLA LAUR 04/05/1984 RC 97,5 2017 RCIC86900V N
A030 MUSICA SC. | GR. NORM,NN1 PIPITONE MARIA CONC 13/07/1960 PA 102 2017 RCIC870003 H
A030 MUSICA SC. | GR. NORM;NN2 LONGO GABRIELLA 03/10/1961 RC 36 2017 RCIC809007 A
A030 MUSICA SC. | GR. NORM;NN3 MOIO GIUSEPPE 05/08/1967 RC 22,5 2017 RCPM02000! A
A030 MUSICA SC. | GR. NORM/NN4 ALLEGRETTI DOMENICO 06/10/1963 RC 18 2017 RCIC85700L A
A030 MUSICA SC. | GR. NORM/NN5 ZAPPIA ROCCO 15/07/1975 RC 18 2017 RCIC86500G F
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. NORM,NN1 SEMINARA LUCIA 13/02/1973 RC 150 2017 RCIS01100B D
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. NORM,NN2 BUDA ANNA 24/04/1975 RC 118 2017 RCTDO050007 N
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. NORM,NN3 ITALIANO MAURIZIO 31/03/1976 RC 116 2017 RCIC84500A D
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. NORM,NN4 MAVIGLIA FRANCESCO 14/11/1978 RC 114 2017 RCIC81500E D
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. NORM,NN5 MORABITO ANTONELLO 30/12/1970 RC 111 2017 RCIC84400E D
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. NORM,NN6 LATELLA LEANDRO 19/02/1987 RC 85 2017 RCIC87100V N
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. NORM,NN7 CERVASIO EMANUELA 19/12/1983 RC 78,5 2017 RCPS03000¢ N
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. NORM;NN8 ROTTA DOMENICO C07/02/1979 RC 77 2017 RCIC87100V N
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A060
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SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC.
SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC.
SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC.
SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC.

TECNOLOGIA SC
TECNOLOGIA SC
TECNOLOGIA SC
TECNOLOGIA SC
TECNOLOGIA SC
TECNOLOGIA SC
TECNOLOGIA SC
TECNOLOGIA SC
TECNOLOGIA SC
TECNOLOGIA SC
TECNOLOGIA SC
TECNOLOGIA SC
TECNOLOGIA SC
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.1 GR.
.1 GR.
.1 GR.
.1 GR.
.IGR.
.1 GR.
. I GR.
.1 GR.
.IGR.
.1 GR.
. I GR.
.1 GR.

NORM/NN 9

NORM; NN 10 MALAVENDA

NORM, NN 11
NORM, NN 12
NORM; NN 1
NORM; NN 2
NORM; NN 3
NORM; NN 4
NORM, NN 5
NORM; NN 6
NORM, NN 7
NORM, NN 8
NORM, NN 9
NORM, NN 10
NORM, NN 11
NORM, NN 12
NORM, NN 13

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FF NORM, NN 1
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FF NORM, NN 2
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FF NORM, NN 3
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FF NORM, NN 4
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FF NORM; NN 5
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FF NORM, NN 6
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORM, NN 1
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORM, NN 2
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN'-NORM, NN 3
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORM, NN 4
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORM; NN 5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORM, NN 6
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORM; NN 7
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN NORM, NN 8
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN'NORM, NN 9

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (IN-NORM/, NN 10
AC56 CLARINETTO
AC56 CLARINETTO
AC56 CLARINETTO

NORM, NN 1
NORM; NN 2
NORM, NN 3

ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.

CH1
CH2
CH3
CH4
CH5
CH6
CH7
CH8
CH9
CH10
CH11
DH1
DH 2
DH 3
DH4
DH5
DH 6
DH7
DH8
DH9

GULLI

RISO
MUSITANO
CODISPOTI
GATTAFONI
GRANDE
DEMECA
BENEDETTO
FOTIA
TRIVERI
SGRO

DE SALVO
PELLICONE
BARRECA
LAGANA
CAMPOLO
DANIELE
NICOLETTA
FAMILIARI
CUTUGNO
SMERIGLIO
CAMA
BARRECA
ISOLA
HLAVOVA
CARISTO
BARBARO
ALAMPI
GRISO
CONFIDO
ZAYATS
RUSSO
PITASI
NAPOLI
LINARELLO
SOFO
BRANCATI
TRIVERI
IACOPINO
GRANDE
BENEDETTO

SCAPPATURA

SGRO
LUGARA
GULLI
MUSITANO
SOFO
BRANCATI
TRIVERI
IACOPINO
GRANDE
BENEDETTO

SCAPPATURA

SGRO
LUGARA

ANNUNZIATC 15/12/1988 RC 75
DANIELA 30/10/1983 RC 60,5
ANTONINO 01/05/1989 RC 19
CINZIA 22/09/1974 RC 102
MARIA STEF/02/06/1965 RC 190,5
CLAUDIO ALE21/06/1966 RC 171
SAVERIO BRI11/01/1980 cz 133,5
GIUSEPPE  12/08/1973 RC 122,5
STEFANIA  20/11/1973 RC 114
GRAZIA 19/03/1985 RC 106
BRUNA 09/09/1983 RC 101
ANNALISA  14/07/1980 RC 98
EMANUELA 06/11/1981 RC 97
GAETANO  19/06/1978 RC 87
LOREDANA 02/08/1983 RC 76
DIEGO 18/06/1975 RC 29
BRUNO 24/02/1959 RC 12
DORES CRIS ' 23/07/1975 RC 136
ROSANNA  06/05/1976 EE 135
MARIA GIUSE 23/02/1973 RC 125
CARMELA VI 28/10/1970 RC 107
ANGELA IMM 04/12/1970 RC 100,5
ROMINA ANG 22/04/1974 RC 91
PAOLA 18/07/1965 RC 126
TERESA 26/03/1968 RC 105
IRENA 18/03/1971 EE 77
MARCELLA 04/04/1974 RC 71
GABRIELLA 29/08/1978 RC 39
MARIA ELEN/06/12/1984 RC 36
STEFANIA  22/07/1978 RC 26
ROBERTO  04/02/1984 RC 23,5
OLGA 15/01/1977 EE 16
TIZIANA 28/05/1974 RC 13
ANTONINO 05/11/1970 RC 204,8
MICHELE 23/07/1985 RC 180
VINCENZO  03/09/1989 RC 167
GRAZIA 21/09/1982 RC 140
GIOVANNA  22/10/1986 RC 112
BRUNA 09/09/1983 RC 101
GISELLA 19/05/1987 RC 83
SAVERIO BRIl 11/01/1980 cz 133,5
STEFANIA  20/11/1973 RC 114
DONATELLA 23/02/1978 RC 113
ANNALISA  14/07/1980 RC 98
PAOLA LAUR 04/05/1984 RC 97,5
ANNUNZIATC 15/12/1988 RC 75
CINZIA 22/09/1974 RC 102
GRAZIA 21/09/1982 RC 140
GIOVANNA  22/10/1986 RC 112
BRUNA 09/09/1983 RC 101
GISELLA 19/05/1987 RC 83
SAVERIO BRI11/01/1980 cz 133,5
STEFANIA  20/11/1973 RC 114
DONATELLA 23/02/1978 RC 113
ANNALISA  14/07/1980 RC 98

PAOLA LAUR 04/05/1984 RC 97,5

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

RCPS03000¢ N
RCIS03600Q N
RCPS010001N
RCIS00700Q N
RCIC84400E D
RCIC875006 D
RCIC804004 N
RCIC84400E D
RCIC841003 D
RCIS034004 N
RCIS01600E N
RCTFO5000C N
RCIC87300E N
RCIC87100V N
RCIS03200C N
RCIS034004 D
RCIC867007 A
RCPMO02000I D
RCVCO01000: D
RCIC876002 D
RCIC84400E D
RCTFO05000LC D
RCPMO04000" N
RCPMO04000 D
RCIS00700Q D
RCIS00100R E
RCTFO5000L N
RCVC01000¢ D
RCTDO050007 N
RCPCO05000¢ D
RCPMO04000° N
RCIS01600E E
RCIC86900V A
RCIC81900T D
RCPMO05000t D
RCIC81300V N
RCIS01600E N
RCIS00100R N
RCIS01600E N
RCIC841003 N
RCIC804004 N
RCIC841003 D
RCIS034004 D
RCTFO5000C N
RCIC86900V N
RCPS03000¢ N
RCIS00700Q N
RCIS01600E N
RCIS00100R N
RCIS01600E N
RCIC841003 N
RCIC804004 N
RCIC841003 D
RCIS034004 D
RCTFO05000LC N
RCIC86900V N



ADO0O SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADO00O SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADO0O SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADO00O SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADO0O SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADOO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADO00O SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
AD0OO SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
ADO0O SECONDARIA DI PRIMO SOST.
NORM, NN 1
NORM;, NN 2
NORM, NN 3
NORM, NN 1

AJ56 PIANOFORTE
AJ56 PIANOFORTE
AJ56 PIANOFORTE
AM56 VIOLINO

DH 10
DH11
EH1
EH2
EH3
EH4
EH5
EH 6
EH7
EH8
EH9
EH 10
EH11

GULLI
MUSITANO
SOFO
BRANCATI
TRIVERI
IACOPINO
GRANDE
BENEDETTO

SCAPPATURA

SGRO
LUGARA
GULLI
MUSITANO
PELLE
ALLEGRETTI
ZAPPIA
CAPRIA

ANNUNZIATC 15/12/1988 RC 75

CINZIA 22/09/1974 RC 102
GRAZIA 21/09/1982 RC 140
GIOVANNA  22/10/1986 RC 112
BRUNA 09/09/1983 RC 101
GISELLA 19/05/1987 RC 83
SAVERIO BRI11/01/1980 cz 133,5
STEFANIA  20/11/1973 RC 114
DONATELLA 23/02/1978 RC 113
ANNALISA  14/07/1980 RC 98
PAOLA LAUR 04/05/1984 RC 97,5
ANNUNZIATC 15/12/1988 RC 75
CINZIA 22/09/1974 RC 102
LOREDANA 16/07/1981 RC 160
DOMENICO 06/10/1963 RC 33
ROCCO 15/07/1975 RC 21,8

CHIARA STEL 04/12/1983

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

RC 139,9 2017

RCPS03000¢ N
RCIS00700Q N
RCIS01600E N
RCIS00100R N
RCIS01600E N
RCIC841003 N
RCIC804004 N
RCIC841003 D
RCIS034004 D
RCTFO5000C N
RCIC86900V N
RCPS03000¢ N
RCIS00700Q N
RCIC853009 N
RCIC85700L A
RCIC86500C L
RCPMO05000r L



